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Description

200003150000
82151

03/15/2000
09:38:04

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199801290000
29771

200003150000
82211

03/15/2000
09:38:11

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199803190000
96601

200003150000
82171

03/15/2000
09:38:07

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199810150004
04861

200003300001
00601

03/30/2000
08:26:47

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199810290004
26331

200003300001
00591

03/30/2000
08:26:46

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199802110000
46121

200003300001
00671

03/30/2000
08:26:56

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199809240003
73231

200003300001
00731

03/30/2000
08:27:04

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199905170002
07181

200003300001
00751

03/30/2000
08:27:06

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199802030000
34691

200003300001
00761

03/30/2000
08:27:07

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199807070002
55221

200003300001
00771

03/30/2000
08:27:08

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199804210001
42561

200003300001
00851

03/30/2000
08:27:18

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199908030003
22691

200003300001
00811

03/30/2000
08:27:13

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199812090004
89891

200003300001
00921

03/30/2000
08:27:26

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199810190004
07671

200003300001
00911

03/30/2000
08:27:25

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199809300003
81421

200003300001
00891

03/30/2000
08:27:23

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199811060004
39851

200003300001
00931

03/30/2000
08:27:28

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199710130003
32171

200003300001
00951

03/30/2000
08:27:30

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199812080004
86891

200003300001
01041

03/30/2000
08:34:57

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199803030000
72011

200003300001
00981

03/30/2000
08:27:34

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199802180000
54041



200003300001
01071

03/30/2000
08:35:03

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199802040000
37871

200003300001
01111

03/30/2000
08:35:10

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199902250000
77761

200003300001
01121

03/30/2000
08:35:12

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199908020003
21671

200003300001
01131

03/30/2000
08:35:14

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199811230004
65561

200003300001
01181

03/30/2000
08:40:36

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199812110004
95091

200003300001
01191

03/30/2000
08:40:37

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199811020004
30911

200003300001
01241

03/30/2000
08:46:16

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199812070004
83911

200003300001
01281

03/30/2000
08:46:21

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199901260000
34901

200003300001
01351

03/30/2000
08:46:30

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199810230004
15641

200003300001
01331

03/30/2000
08:46:27

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199812020004
78741

200003300001
01311

03/30/2000
08:46:25

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199906020002
30771


