S	earch Crit	eria Filter	s Applied:	Legal Sec	q= 1,0; Da	te Recorde	ed= 2000;	Name= B	ANK OF C	KLAHOM	Α;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003150000 82151	03/15/2000 09:38:04	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199801290000 29771	
200003150000 82211	03/15/2000 09:38:11	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199803190000 96601	
200003150000 82171	03/15/2000 09:38:07	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199810150004 04861	
200003300001 00601	03/30/2000 08:26:47	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199810290004 26331	
200003300001 00591	03/30/2000 08:26:46	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199802110000 46121	
200003300001 00671	03/30/2000 08:26:56	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199809240003 73231	
200003300001 00731	03/30/2000 08:27:04	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199905170002 07181	
200003300001 00751	03/30/2000 08:27:06	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199802030000 34691	
200003300001 00761	03/30/2000 08:27:07	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199807070002 55221	
200003300001 00771	03/30/2000 08:27:08	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199804210001 42561	
200003300001 00851	03/30/2000 08:27:18	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199908030003 22691	
200003300001 00811	03/30/2000 08:27:13	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199812090004 89891	
200003300001 00921	03/30/2000 08:27:26	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199810190004 07671	
200003300001 00911	03/30/2000 08:27:25	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199809300003 81421	
200003300001 00891	03/30/2000 08:27:23	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199811060004 39851	
200003300001 00931	03/30/2000 08:27:28	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199710130003 32171	
200003300001 00951	03/30/2000 08:27:30	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199812080004 86891	
200003300001 01041	03/30/2000 08:34:57	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199803030000 72011	
200003300001 00981	03/30/2000 08:27:34	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199802180000 54041	

	1	1				ı	ı	1		
200003300001 01071	03/30/2000 08:35:03	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199802040000 37871	
200003300001 01111	03/30/2000 08:35:10	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199902250000 77761	
200003300001 01121	03/30/2000 08:35:12	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199908020003 21671	
200003300001 01131	03/30/2000 08:35:14	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199811230004 65561	
200003300001 01181	03/30/2000 08:40:36	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199812110004 95091	
200003300001 01191	03/30/2000 08:40:37	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199811020004 30911	
200003300001 01241	03/30/2000 08:46:16	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199812070004 83911	
200003300001 01281	03/30/2000 08:46:21	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199901260000 34901	
200003300001 01351	03/30/2000 08:46:30	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199810230004 15641	
200003300001 01331	03/30/2000 08:46:27	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199812020004 78741	
200003300001 01311	03/30/2000 08:46:25	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK				199906020002 30771	